
Giocatore

1°LORDO

Giocatore

1°NETTO

Hcp Totale

1° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  

CIRCUITO DI PITCH&PUTT 2024 - 3^TAPPA del 19-05-2024

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Medal  

Clas. Club

56
3° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 S 

55
2° D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  

58
MENDITTO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 58

59
7° CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 

58
6° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 

9° BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 

60
8° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 61

63
RENALDIN MARCO MARE DI ROMA 12  

62
10° DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  

13° CASTELLOTTI ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 

63
MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  63

65
CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 

65
LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 

17° LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MARINA VELKA 11 S 

65
DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 65

68
TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  

67
18° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 

21° TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  

68
20° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 70

72
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S L

72
LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L

25° CARLUCCI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

72
24° IMPIERI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 74

78
VALENTINI RANIERO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

76
26° BOVI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L

GUIDUCCI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

78
28° MELONI CLAUDIO TIBER 23 18 S 79

82
31° BONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

79
30° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

7 S 

86
32° PIERSENSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 91

Hcp Totale

N.P.
GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L

33° PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 

N.P.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Medal 

Clas. Club

47
3° MENDITTO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

46
2° DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

5° CASTELLOTTI ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 

48
PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  48

50
7° RENALDIN MARCO MARE DI ROMA 12  

49
6° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 

51
8° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  52

53
11° TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  

52
10° D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 

13° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 S 

54
12° CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 55

56
IMPIERI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

56
LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MARINA VELKA 11 S 

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L

56
TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  56

57
GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 

56
18° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 

21° DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  

57
BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 57

58
23° BOVI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L

58
CARLUCCI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

25° MELONI CLAUDIO TIBER 23 18 S 

60
VALENTINI RANIERO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 60

61
CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 

61
GUIDUCCI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

29° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S L

61
28° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 62

68
31° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

63
30° BONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

72
32° PIERSENSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 73

N.P.
N.P.

GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L
33° PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


